Poarch Creek News Annual Subscription Form

Poarch Creek News is the official newsletter of the Poarch Band of Creek Indians, and is generated on a monthly basis to keep the Tribal Members, family, and friends of the Tribe informed. *Poarch Creek News* is furnished to Tribal Members, widows/widowers of deceased Tribal Members, Tribal entities, and representatives of agencies providing funding, i.e. IHS, NRCS, and official representatives of other Federally Recognized Indian Tribes at no cost.

Effective March 1, 2010, non-Tribal Members interested in receiving the *Poarch Creek News* must pay an annual subscription fee of *\$20*. If you are interested in receiving the *Poarch Creek News*, please complete the subscription information below and return it with check or money order payable to the Poarch Creek Indians to the following address: *Poarch Creek News*

Attention: Gayle Johnson, Media Specialist 5811 Jack Springs Road Atmore, AL 36502		
I am the widow/widower of a deceased Tribal Member. I wish to continue to receive the Poarch Creek News, at no cost to me, at the address below. (For verification, please identify deceased spouse and provide roll number, if known.) I am a Tribal Member and wish to receive the Poarch Creek News, at no cost to me, at the address below for the following reason. (For verification, please provide identification and roll number.) I am a student not residing at home. I am a Tribal Member currently residing in a nursing home or other assisted care facility. I am a Tribal Member who is currently incarcerated and unable to receive mail from the Tribe.	the Poarch Creek Indian News, at no cost to me please provide business co agency.) I am an officia Recognized Indian Trib News, at no cost to me please provide business co Tribe.) I wish to subscri	at the address below. (For verification, and or other identification of affiliation with all representative of another Federally e and wish to receive the Poarch Creek, at the address below. (For verification, and or other identification of affiliation with a the address below. (For verification, and or other identification of affiliation with the to the Poarch Creek News. Payment on fee in form of check or money order
Name: Address:		
City:	_ State	Zip
Poarch Creek News Staff Only:		
Subscription Fee Paid: Yes No NA Payment Method:		• CREEK
Appropriate Identification Verified: Yes No Method of Verification: Yes No	NA	DIANG
Date/Initial:		▼ ® \$